SMR8040U
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
40CH Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
HDMI
HDMI

V1.5
130319
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SMR2006 6 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2010 10 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2016 16 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5012 12 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5016 16 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5020 20 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR6025H 25 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR6032H 32 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR8016 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8016U 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025U 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032U 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040U 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
* Recording bitrate at 4Mbps, 12 hours per day.